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INTERAGENCY MIGRANT SERVICES COMMITTEE 

 

2019 Meeting Calendar 
 

Most meetings are scheduled from 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 Noon on the first Tuesday of the month.  

Some dates and times have been changed due to Holidays or special events.   

Please call 269-615-6308 to confirm meeting information. 

 

 

 DATE HOST AGENCY                                          LOCATION 
 
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Michigan Farm Bureau 7373 W. Saginaw Hwy. 
    Lansing, MI 48917  
   
 
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 Telamon Corporation 416 N. Cedar 
    Lansing, MI 
 
 
Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Julian Samora Research Institute Kellogg Center, Room 62 
    219 S. Harrison Rd.  
    East Lansing, MI 
   
 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Michigan State University 234 Wilson Rd.  
  Migrant Student Services & Holden Hall, Hunt Club Dining Room 
  School of Social Work Michigan State University 
    East Lansing, MI 
  
 
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 Michigan Immigrant Rights Center 15 S. Washington St, Suite 201 
    Blue Conference Room 
    Ypsilanti, MI 
    
Tuesday, June 4, 2019 TBD        TBD 

  (followed by MMCTF Outreach Event) 
 
 
Tuesday, July 2, 2019 MDHHS Migrant Affairs/Ottawa DHHS 12185 James St. 

  (followed by MMCTF Outreach Event) Macatawa Room, Lower Level 
    Holland, MI 
  
 
Tuesday, August 6, 2019 Tentative: U of M Dept. of Epidemiology TBD 
 
  
 
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 MSU Extension Kent County MSU Extension  
  775 Ball Ave. N.E.  
  Grand Rapids, MI 
  
 
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 Michigan Department of Civil Rights 110 W. Michigan Avenue 
    Lansing, MI 
  
 
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Michigan Primary Care Association 7215 Westshire Dr. 
  Lansing, MI 
 
 
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Telamon Corporation NFJP 416 N. Cedar 
  Lansing, MI 
 

 

Host Agencies: We need a conference table or square setting with enough chairs to seat 30 persons as well as a speaker phone for 

a conference call option.  Thank you.  


